Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025

Race Date
September 27, 2025 Half Triathlon Overall
----- Swim - T1 ----- Bike - T2 - Run - Total
Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Ryan Carrion 18 18 33:55.6 1:45 1:33.2 1 2:07:56.2 26.3 1:04.0 3 1:26:11.0 6:35 4:10:40.1
2 Jonathan Lee 56 12 33:05.4 1:43 2:22.2 3 2:12:48.3 253 1:25.9 1 1:23:38.0 6:23 4:13:19.9
3 Andrey Zabinsky 151 8 32413 1:42 1:26.2 4 2:12:483 253 2:03.3 4 1:28:12.0 6144 4:17:11.4
4 Cole Berko 110 7 32:35.9 141 1:27.3 2 2:09:50.6 25.9 0:52.1 25 1:42:07.4 7:48 4:26:53.5
5 Angus Gruen 200 33 36:284 1:53 3:125 13 2:27:34.2 228 2:16.3 2 1:24:08.7 6:25 4:33:40.2
6 Ryan Tomlinson 171 41 37:29.9 157 2:10.1 5 2:15:114.1 24.8 1:53.0 14 1:37:14.8 7:25 4:34:02.1
7 Devon Main 147 62 38:54.6 201 2:28.0 7 2:17:53.9 244 1:47.2 12 1:36:03.6 7:20 4:37:07.4
8 Geoff Meyer 135 1 28435 1:29 2:37.2 6 2:16:01.0 24.7 3:17.9 47 1:49:05.4 8:20 4:39:45.1
9 lan McDonough 39 3 30:334 1:35 0:57.2 12 2:26:36.0 229 1:10.2 24 1:41:49.1 7:46 4:41:06.1
10 Max Boris 111 45 37:38.4 157 2:28.6 9 2:23:49.4 234 2:00.2 13 1:36:28.5 7:22 4:42:25.2
11 Elmer King 160 70 39:59.4 2:04 1:50.7 8 2:23:25,5 234 1:45.0 17 1:39:30.6 7:36 4:46:31.3
12 Jennifer Connet 178 30 35:39.2 151 1:05.6 37 2:37:53.3 213 1:24.5 8 1:30:52.7 6:56 4:46:55.4
13 George Denove 207 28 35:34.2 151 3:25,5 30 2:36:20.8 21.5 2:35.6 6 1:29:48.0 6:51 4:47:44.3
14 Doron Gutstadt 102 27 35:33.3 1:50 2:58.5 10 2:25:28.9 23.1 2:51.9 20 1:41:054 7:43 4:47:58.1
15 Cameron Clarke 179 26 35:30.1 1:50 1:28.1 22 2:32.555 22.0 1:13.0 16 1:39:20.1 7:35 4:50:27.0
16 Joshua Field 19 74  40:09.2 2:05 2:23.8 16 2:30:59.7 223 2:04.7 10 1:35:37.8 7:18 4:51:15.4
17 Bill Sepich 136 9 32:41.8 1:42 1:11.4 27 2:35:30.4 21.6 1:25.7 21 1:41:14.1 7:44 4:52:03.5
18 Paul Nakonieczny 100 53 38:15.8 1:59 1.57.7 34 2:36:47.4 21.4 1:49.2 11 1:35:49.8 7:19 4:54:40.1
19 Whitney Mayer 99 17 33:39.5 145 2:156 19 2:32:.005 22.1 2:02.8 31 1:44:47.7 8:00 4:54:46.2
20 Christopher Veatch 227 2 29:53.8 1:33 2:18.4 17 2:31:26.2 22.2 1:25.2 53 1:51:06.6 8:29 4:56:10.5
21 Caleb Wise 129 40 37:23.6 156 2:48.8 11 2:26:33.8 22.9 1:26.1 46 1:48:27.4 8:17 4:56:39.8
22 Jonathan Stone 74 5 31:205 1:37 3:126 32 2:36:39.5 214 2:02.1 49 1:49:13.7 8:20 5:02:28.7
23 Kelly McCullough 83 101 43:34.8 2:15 1:45.7 45 2:42:46.8 20.6 1:21.8 9 1:33:435 7:09 5:03:12.9
24 Lyndon Taylor 216 95 43:00.0 2:14 2:02.3 69 2:48:39.7 19.9 1:23.1 5 1:28:146 6:44 5:03:19.8
25 Brian Fenn 170 49 38:03.3 1:58 2:37.1 20 2:32:25.1 22.0 1:46.4 48 1:49:11.4 8:20 5:04:03.5
26 Keaton Burke 69 13 33:25.3 1:44 2:242 39 2:40:08.8 21.0 2:09.4 36 1:46:43.0 8:09 5:04:50.9
27 Joel Raiter 174 22 34465 1:48 2:20.3 61 2:46:085 20.2 1:23.8 22 1:41:243 7:44 5:06:03.5
28 Jeff MacKey 85 24  34:51.1 1:48 1:18.2 42 2:41:48.7 20.8 2:31.6 41 1:47:46.2 8:14 5:08:16.1
29 Matt Jones 239 4 31:.06.5 1:37 3:08.8 60 2:46:01.6 20.2 5:22.2 27 1:43:28.4 7:54 5:09:07.7
30 Jeanette Goetz 82 44 37:35.7 157 1:55.2 58 2:45:37.5 20.3 1:30.8 32 1:44:59.9 8:01 5:11:39.3
31 Sara Davis 95 80 41:09.5 2:08 1:59.8 40 2:41:03.2 20.9 2:03.3 33 1:45:239 8:03 5:11:39.9
32 Mounir Mahmalat 199 128 46:21.5 2:24 3:26.9 21 2:32:545 220 1:55.6 43 1:47:59.8 8:15 5:12:385
33 Tom Dinzeo 88 117 45246 2:21 1:49.7 62 2:46:09.8 20.2 1:27.2 15 1:38:09.6 7:30 5:13:01.0
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Deborah Battaglia
Justin Green
David Shaffer
Steve Odonnell
David Maher
Thomas Pulham
Brendan Stuhan
Richard Huie
Lauren Rosenbaum
Jim Morris
Forrest Gagnon
Richard Kedziora
Cecil Qiu

Nolan McArdle
Dexter Steis

Neil Amadio
Michael Bosch
Chris Lay
Ekaterina Powell
John Kleinow
Josh Samuels
Tomasz Obrzut
Skyler McMurray
Charles Rome
Sarah Carruth
Derek Jamieson
Anna Scaramuzza
Wesley Fry
David Johns
Rishi Nangia
Nicholas Phillips
Ellen Wimer

Alex Lauser

233
201
72
243
63
112
68
234
236
144
42
184
i
134
23
168
57
33
209
62
187
235
155
139
146
104
106
25

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Half Triathlon Overall

137
105
68
37
58
125
14
167
56
51
43
15
57
34
83
119
127
23
84
90
112
89
123
35
31
76

2:56.5
3:31.7
1:32.6
3:28.3
3:30.5
2:23.1
4:25.5
2:27.4
2:10.4
2:39.2
2:01.9

155
43
63

77
26
59
50
92
36
67
78
65
93
24

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
2:48:43.3 19.9 1:49.7
2:35:344 216 2:19.7
2:28:01.4 22.7 1:34.9
2:36:06.2 21.5 2:26.4
2:45:03.1 204 3:47.0
2:46:42.5 20.2 1:28.3
2:55:19.2 19.2 3:08.6
2:36:46.8 21.4 3:14.8
2:43:49.4 205 1:56.4
2:30:08.0 224 1:59.0
2:46:31.9 20.2 1:56.0
2:42:51.6 20.6 1:50.8
2:44:21.8 20.4 2:32.8
2:39:147.0 21.0 1:46.7
2:36:39.1 214 2:14.7
2:36:54.5 21.4 4:09.5
2:49:39.5 19.8 1:40.8
2:45:03.9 204 3:48.9
3:14:52.6 17.2 1:29.0
2:42:38.4 20.7 2:24.2
2:46:26.8 20.2 2:29.7

2:44:54.9
2:51:549 195 2:44.7
2:34:31.5 21.7 3:47.7
2:45:56.9 20.2 1:23.0
2:43:58.0 20.5 2:38.7
2:57:27.7 18.9 2:58.8
2:37:23.7 21.3 3:46.9
2:46:49.6 20.1 3:04.6
2:52:17.8 19.5 2:18.3
2:46:42.4 20.2 2:00.4
2:57:30.1 18.9 1:33.8
2:33:18.7 21.9 1:36.7

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
45 1:48:14.7 8:16 5:14:15.1
57 1:52:48.9 8:37 5:14:50.5
99 2:08:12.0 9:47 5:14:52.4
75 1:58:15.6 9:02 5:16:25.5
26 1:43:02.3 7:52 5:16:32.4
42 1:47:47.4 814 5:16:44.5
28 1:43:38.1 7:55 5:17:48.2
38 1:46:52.1 8:09 5:18:36.6
35 1:46:23.3 8:07 5:18:39.0
91 2:04:51.0 9:32 5:18:46.0
52 1:51:03.3 8:29 5:18:59.3
61 1:54:00.1 8:42 5:19:57.8
29 1:44:17.1 7:58 5:21:16.8
87 2:04:16.2 9:29 5:21:22.1
50 1:49:35.8 8:22 5:21:26.0
76 1:59:31.4 9:.07 5:21:38.2
51 1:50:11.5 8:25 5:22:03.6
54 1:51:51.5 8:32 5:22:15.0
7 1:30:37.6 6:55 5:22:26.2
70 1:57:04.6 856 5:22:41.7
65 1:55:42.1 8:50 5:23:29.6
71 1:57:16.7 857 5:23:42.7
18 1:40:36.7 7:41 5:23:49.4
66 1:56:18.5 8:53 5:24:29.4
84 2:03:125 9:24 5:26:54.9
64 1:55:33.5 8:49 5:27:16.0
23 1:41:39.0 7:46 5:27:52.6
77 2:00:42.6 9:13 5:29:02.1
56 1:52:40.8 8:36 5:29:13.8
37 1:46:44.6 8:09 5:29:39.7
83 2:02:54.7 9:23 5:30:37.5
59 1:53:44.8 8:41 5:31:21.6
113 2:13:32.7 10:12 5:31:35.0
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Tyler Welsh
Cynthia Hutchings
Scott Johnston
Dylan Staples
Justin Fabian
Kelsey Nolan
Joel Saaskilahti
David Mason
Sara Lapham
Brendan Foley
Kate Neal

Gary Ward

Mical Honigfort
Nick Glass

Todd Roth
William Bamford
David Deal

Lisa Goines
Kenneth Moore
Ryan Woock
Douglas Kaspar
Carl Von Kessler
Colleen Jurgens
Colin Johnson
Sergio Flores
Brendon McMahon
Keith Hescock
Thomas Carmack
Nicole Sackett
Elizabeth Gerritt
David McCready
Joe Thompson
Trey Forsyth

218
43
31

124

196

224

161
24

164

220

133

11
105
98

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Half Triathlon Overall

102
113
85
100
20
120
136
79
146
64
16
91
134
55
36
192
199
133
116
60
111
171
92
107
87
63
a7
a4
93
67

56:01.6
1:04:33.5
46:43.5
45:19.6
38:53.4
44:33.3
51:12.7
42:51.8
44:18.0
41:45.3
39:13.2
37:50.3
41:07.1
42:51.9
39:22.7

113
116
73
131
79
105
47
91
44
75
127
51
97
101
55
76
41
115
118
110
90
25
137
99
122
57
114
100

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
2:57:33.8 18.9 2:07.7
2:48:43.6 19.9 2:04.4
2:43:00.0 20.6 3:15.8
2:54:25.1 193 3:17.5
2:31:56.2 22.1 1:36.9
3:01:59.2 185 1:49.6
3:03:03.5 184 2:28.6
2:49:24.2 19.8 2:32.5
3:06:18.0 18.0 4:48.5
2:53:02.3 194 4:00.1
3:00:47.6 18.6 2:23.0
2:42:56.3 20.6 3:28.0
2:56:37.2 19.0 2:38.3
2:42:46.2 20.6 2:12.1
2:49:55.2  19.8 3:25.5
3:05:31.2 18.1 5:10.1
2:44:05.4 20.5 2:58.3
2:58:27.2 18.8 1:52.2
3:00:19.6 18.6 2:41.6
2:45:.06.2 20.4 1:39.2
2:50:37.8 19.7 3:04.9
2:41:16.4 20.8 4:16.2
3:02:48.3 184 4:04.6
3:03:36.3 18.3 3:35.7
3:01:36.7 18.5 3:25.5
2:56:36.0 19.0 4:45.1
2:34:29.8 21.7 1:57.9
3:09:13.8 17.8 3:51.3
2:58:38.4 18.8 2:30.6
3:05:09.3 18.1 2:28.4
2:45:30.5 20.3 1:28.3
3:02:36.6 18.4 2:04.5
2:59:06.7 18.8 3:21.3

Rnk

55
78
89
44
119
40
30
97
19
58
62
85
92
149
105
34
134
107
39
72
96
122
80
68
60
86
162
63
109
98
152
94
110

- Run - Total
Time Pace Time
1:52:13.6  8:34 5:33:29.9
2:01:52.4 9:18 5:33:51.9
2:04:27.8 9:30 5:33:57.4
1:48:01.0 8:15 5:34:.07.1
2:16:26.7 10:25 5:36:22.5
1:47:440 8:13 5:36:28.4
1:44:36.1 7:59 5:36:45.9
2:07:34.8 9:44 5:39:05.1
1:40:39.4 7:41 5:40:34.8
1:53:36.0 8:40 5:41:00.9
1:54:36.0 8:45 5:41:34.6
2:03:49.4  9:27 5:44:05.6
2:05:16.2 9:34 5:47:02.2
2:26:03.3 11:09 5:47:41.1
2:10:25.4 9:57 5:49:24.1
1:46:14.9 8:07 5:49:315
2:21:00.3 10:46 5:49:47.3
2:10:47.8 9:59 5:50:03.5
1:47:14.0 8:11 5:50:19.2
1:57:22.7 8:58 5:50:43.5
2:06:52.0 9:41 5:50:45.5
2:16:49.7 10:27 5:51:25.5
2:02:18.3 9:20 5:51:52.8
1:56:37.0 8:54 5:52:22.1
1:53:48.1 8:41 5:52:22.4
2:04:10.6 9:29 5:53:21.7
2:31:16.0 11:33 5:53:37.8
1:54:58.0 8:47 5:54:14.3
2:11:12.7 10:01 5:54:25.5
2:07:39.9 9:45 5:55:36.9
2:27:04.4 11:14 5:57:09.1
2:05:42.6 9:36 5:57:10.7
2:11:26.8 10:02 5:57:39.1
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Sean Londergan
Shannon Maguire
Jordan Zimmerman
Caleb Heidebrecht
Mike Jeffers

Chris Walker
Baxter Burbank
Erin Barket

Katie Zehner
James Thomas
Erica Parriott
Jennifer Matsumoto
Steve Stanton
Veronica Calder
Chris Winkle

Amy Krupka

Dimo Michailov
Patrick Oconnor
Gleb Epelbaum
Celine Diz
Amanda Melillo
Kimon Kanelakis
Molly Serfass
Bridget Stokes
Brian Scott
Melanie Sudetic
Christopher Hartley
Joseph Cranford
Jeffrey Atkinson
Oscar Puig

Jordan Carrier
Joseph Owsley
Lauren Helinski

222
132
167
223
231
191
97
40
37
90
66
101
34
176
213
127
150

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Half Triathlon Overall

157
110
186

88
106

42

29
149

66
183

69

48
108
162
195
166
154
168
103
164

11
126
147
132
156
180
158
177
143
150
130

128
106
125
162

72
108
133
104
151
117

85
154
119

86

68
126

95
150
135

88
139
168
130
120
103
149

80
145

89
167

82

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
2:54:49.3 19.2 4:03.1
3:11:145 17.6 4:05.3
3:05:54.5 18.1 3:40.3
3:00:49.4 18.6 5:49.5
3:05:27.6 18.1 4:01.7
3:16:484 17.1 3:45.0
2:49:10.5 19.9 2:42.4
3:01:08.4 18.5 2:11.6
3:06:25.5 18.0 3:13.7
3:00:37.6 18.6 4:29.2
3:13:08.1 174 1:22.8
3:03:17.6 18.3 4:03.2
2:54:54.0 19.2 2:20.0
3:14:02.0 17.3 2:03.8
3:04:09.8 18.2 3:31.7
2:55:01.6 19.2 4:18.4
2:47:02.2 20.1 3:33.2
3:05:28.8 18.1 4:08.7
2:57:55.9 18.9 3:00.5
3:13:06.6 17.4 3:10.5
3:08:32.9 17.8 3:45.4
2:55:295 19.1 2:18.0
3:10:06.6 17.7 2:58.1
3:19:01.6 16.9 6:48.2
3:06:12.0 18.0 1:53.7
3:04:19.8 18.2 2:30.9
3:00:30.5 18.6 3:46.7
3:12:33.7 174 1:52.9
2:53:33.8 194 4:20.4
3:11:17.3 17.6 2:52.7
2:56:19.6 19.1 2:35.2
3:18:53.3 16.9 7:01.3
2:54:16.9 19.3 2:59.7

-- Run

Rnk Time

135
88
69
95
67
73

148

130

125

102

118
93

161

115

116

133

128

103

139
90

124

147

153
79

136

146

144

108

160

111

164
81

174

----- Total
Pace Time

2:21:01.4
2:04:22.7
1:56:46.0
2:06:37.9
1:56:19.2
1:57:28.5
2:25:50.8
2:20:19.9
2:18:06.1
2:09:50.2
2:15:14.1
2:05:17.1
2:30:56.3
2:14:33.8
2:14:34.1
2:20:57.9
2:20:01.0
2:09:51.1
2:21:52.7
2:04:47.8
2:17:06.1
2:25:08.2
2:28:28.1
2:01:53.1
2:21:10.2
2:24:21.3
2:22:57.1
2:11:07.0
2:30:48.4
2:11:54.4
2:32:24.1
2:02:24.4
2:38:10.8

10:46 5:58:23.7
9:30 5:59:16.0
8:55 5:59:28.2
9:40 6:02:01.9
8:53 6:03:41.4
8:58 6:04:24.6

11:08 6:04:42.0

10:43 6:04:42.1

10:33 6:05:42.1
9:55 6:08:27.9

10:19 6:10:25.3
9:34 6:11:245

11:31 6:11:45.8

10:16 6:11:50.2

10:16 6:11:51.2

10:46 6:13:48.4

10:41 6:13:52.1
9:55 6:14:00.9

10:50 6:15:30.6
9:32 6:15:46.6

10:28 6:16:18.0

11:05 6:16:42.1

11:20 6:17:52.4
9:18 6:18:16.5

10:47 6:20:39.2

11:01 6:20:45.7

10:55 6:22:09.6

10:01 6:22:22.0

11:31 6:22:29.8

10:04 6:23:15.7

11:38 6:23:17.8
9:21 6:23:23.7

12:04 6:24:51.3
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Andrew Cutrone
Michael Angel
Robert Cooper
Alexandra Kelley
Marisol Hernandez
Megan Behrle
Lisa MacKem
Ryan Williams
Dillon McConnell
Jason Gray
Timothy Schad
Lisa Rosynsky
Amanda Imler
Ryan Ramos
Peter Radford
Marie Rainis
Sophie Shi
Amelia Hebert
Cindy Palinkas
Gregory Doty
Kevin Brawley
Vince Altomare
Cayden Musso
Jeremy Pollock
Ramon Dominguez
Erin Green
Kathleen Johnson
Michael Cimini
Cynthia Benedict
Peter Homann
Amanda Henderson
Jason Donaldson
Bob Blackhurst

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Half Triathlon Overall

----- Swim  ----- T1 ----- Bike  ----- T2
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

157 115 45:.07.1 2:20 1:.33.8 132 3:06:22.5 18.0 2:48.1
91 159 50:04.2 2:36 7:05.0 140 3:10:13.8 17.7 9:13.3
103 124  46:02.9 2:23 3:39.7 56 2:45:11.5 20.3 2:37.9
130 98 43:139 2:14 5:07.8 159 3:15:52.1 17.2 3:42.7
22 38 37:14.4 156 1:.26.7 180 3:27:155 16.2 1:13.7
159 121 45:43.4 2:22 4:57.0 152 3:13:13.0 174 4:51.9

8 202 1:09:51.7 3:37 4:125 112 3:01:445 185 3:27.9
54 173 51:28.2 2:40 3:54.7 141 3:10:594 17.6 3:53.0
154 78 41.07.4 2:08 2:24.8 148 3:11:55.4 175 5:12.3
59 139 47:459 2:28 3:48.5 169 3:19:139 169 3:00.0
55 163 50:19.8 2:36 5:49.3 109 3:01:195 185 4:.02.9
115 152 49:08.9 2:33 2:07.8 124 3:05:23.4 18.1 1:52.2
206 184 54:16.4 2:49 3:11.7 153 3:13:57.4 17.3 3:29.4
237 54 38:249 1:59 4:42.5 96 2:58:03.1 18.9 4:40.4
116 155 49:42.4 2:34 2:50.8 156 3:15:00.5 17.2 2:47.1
86 179 53:24.4 2:46 5:11.8 157 3:15:15.2 17.2 2:56.0
198 140 48:06.3 2:29 4:446 191 3:37.04.2 155 1:09.9
156 170 51:11.2 2:39 2:50.2 143 3:11:09.1 17.6 2:13.9
182 109 44:26.7 2:18 3:25,5 142 3:11:.085 17.6 2:32.0
162 99 43:28.0 2:15 754.3 176 3:24:14.8 16.5 4:03.2
96 189 55:10.6 2:51 4:15.4 107 3:01:02.1 186 4:07.5
117 197 1:00:45.1 3:09 8:47.7 172 3:19:36.2 16.8 8:02.5
122 148 48:47.4 2:32 3:10.6 163 3:17:12.7 17.0 2:31.0
152 96 43:03.2 2:14 11:10.7 136 3:08:39.9 17.8 10:48.0
64 61 38545 201 3:20.8 121 3:05:.03.8 18.2 3:24.8
36 161 50:11.1 2:36 3:24.7 166 3:18:15.2 16.9 4:31.0
60 75 40:26.9 2:06 2:23.5 129 3:05:59.1 18.1 3:23.2
128 181 53:34.3 2:46 8:37.3 165 3:17:21.7 17.0 10:46.9
50 193 56:55.1 2:57 1:50.3 123 3:05:15.0 18.1 2:10.6
41 200 1:04:39.1 3:21 4:03.3 98 2:58:32.3 18.8 2:53.1
118 174 51:37.4 2:40 4:57.3 174 3:22:02.0 16.6 3:44.0
165 165 50:37.4 2:37 3:525 102 3:00:21.3 18.6 2:53.4
205 176 52:34.6 2:43 3:449 111 3:01:37.8 185 12:26.9
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-- Run

Rnk Time

155
101
185
127
137
131
106
126
154
120
156
166
123
180
141
121

82
150
165
114
157

74
145
143
181
140
183
104
169
163
129
178
167

----- Total
Pace Time

2:29:18.7
2:08:43.2
2:47:48.2
2:19:36.6
2:21:29.2
2:20:25.8
2:10:32.1
2:19:35.1
2:29:17.0
2:16:34.7
2:29:24.9
2:32:58.7
2:17:00.5
2:46:44.1
2:22:29.3
2:16:37.9
2:02:48.8
2:26:34.9
2:32:27.3
2:14:24.7
2:29:35.9
1:58:14.7
2:24:01.9
2:22:56.2
2:46:59.8
2:21:58.1
2:47:17.1
2:10:16.9
2:35:07.9
2:31:25.9
2:20:12.7
2:45:17.8
2:33:22.6

11:24 6:25:105
9:50 6:25:19.7
12:49 6:25:20.4
10:39 6:27:33.3
10:48 6:28:39.6
10:43 6:29:11.2
9:58 6:29:48.9
10:39 6:29:50.7
11:24 6:29:56.9
10:26 6:30:23.1
11:24 6:30:56.5
11:41 6:31:31.2
10:28 6:31:55.6
12:44 6:32:35.2
10:53 6:32:50.4
10:26 6:33:25.5
9:23 6:33:53.9
11:11 6:33:59.4
11:38 6:34:00.2
10:16 6:34:05.2
11:25 6:34:11.7
9:02 6:35:26.4
11:00 6:35:43.8
10:55 6:36:38.1
12:45 6:37:43.9
10:50 6:38:20.3
12:46 6:39:29.9
9:57 6:40:37.3
11:51 6:41:19.1
11:34 6:41:34.0
10:42 6:42:33.6
12:37 6:43:02.6
11:42 6:43:47.0

10/11/2025 09:46:02



Race Date
September 27, 2025

Jessica Lucas-Judy
Jax Gottwald
Sean Harrison
Peter Kolakowski
Sean Kelley
Benjamin Ringham
Jacob Brain

Lan Tran

Keith Vaughn
John Ferris

John Decarlo
Laura Gross
Annelies Layton
Roberto Anguizola
Ryan Sompayrac
Cynthia Papettas
Tucker Moran
Kimberly O'Brien
Michael Reed
David Bowers
Nicholas Curci
Sean Welch

Kyle Schoen
Danny Jackson
Kristina Wrabel
Andrew Bellino
Yegor Kryukov
Erin Desandro
Eric Knox

Ron Womach
Kate Moran

Dipa Patel

John Rosania

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Half Triathlon Overall

----- Swim  ----- T1 ----- Bike  ----- T2
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

71 129 46:23.5 2:24 3:19.9 187 3:30:44.8 15.9 3:22.0
148 153 49:14.6 2:33 5:46.7 192 3:37:33.4 154 4:20.3

6 104 44:02.1 2:17 3:59.4 81 2:54:149 19.3 13:12.6
221 82 41:22.0 2:09 4:40.2 177 3:25:35.8 16.3 3:19.7
21 141 48:08.0 2:30 4:23.3 183 3:28:39.3 16.1 4:41.4
49 198 1:01:19.2 3:11 3:10.9 179 3:27:.06.0 16.2 5:49.0
27 118 45:26.8 2:21 14:55.3 171 3:19:35.0 16.8 3:17.7
189 135 46:58.3 2:26 2:59.8 138 3:10:01.7 17.7 3:05.9
108 94 42:56.3 2:13 4:02.6 178 3:25:46.0 16.3 3:55.4
113 122 45:46.3 2:22 4:42.4 161 3:16:10.1 17.1 4:47.0
217 145 48:40.9 2:31 3:40.8 134 3:07:11.6 179 4:30.0
145 160 50:05.9 2:36 2:09.0 175 3:22:04.1 16.6 2:04.8
203 86 41:42.2 2:10 4:04.2 190 3:35:59.0 15.6 4:03.3
92 151 49:06.1 2:33 5:19.4 146 3:11:324 175 6:12.0
232 144 48:27.6 2:31 9:24.1 194 3:39:01.7 15.3 8:17.8
190 169 51:09.1 2:39 2:36.7 184 3:28:46.2 16.1 3:06.4
153 46 37:40.5 1:57 3:09.4 199 3:56:08.3 14.2 3:41.2
75 97 43:08.0 2:14 4:14.7 193 3:38:22.4 154 2:55.7
141 131 46:35.6 2:25 5:145 164 3:17:15.8 17.0 5:06.6
195 142 48:10.9 2:30 2:32.0 158 3:15:39.9 17.2 2:27.5
67 73 40:07.0 2:05 5:31.6 182 3:28:.01.4 16.2 6:16.2

9 188 55:00.3 2:51 7:07.7 181 3:27:36.9 16.2 3:39.0
35 191 55:58.8 2:54 4:21.1 170 3:19:25.3 16.8 3:16.3
28 138 47:17.4 2:27 12:53.0 173 3:19:56.8 16.8 3:05.4
26 196 1:00:16.9 3:07 5:32.8 185 3:28:55.7 16.1 6:32.9
240 114 44:52.9 2:19 4:05.6 186 3:29:37.0 16.0 5:20.5
225 175 51:42.7 2:41 5:25,5 147 3:11:46.5 175 4:10.9
78 172 51:19.2 2:39 4:14.2 198 3:52:16.8 14.5 2:53.2
244 178 53:11.0 2:45 10:39.7 160 3:15:53.2 17.2 10:18.2
194 187 54:44.4 2:50 6:06.1 196 3:43:12.0 15.1 4:56.8
94 201 1:05:11.7 3:23 5:41.4 195 3:40:39.1 15.2 5:23.5
61 194 57:.08.1 2:58 4:16.2 189 3:32:37.3 15.8 2:49.5
38 190 55:26.7 2:52 6:30.5 188 3:32:33.6 15.8 7:02.5
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-- Run

Rnk Time

132
100
187
159
142
112
151
186
171
177
189
175
158
179
117
168
138
172
188
194
182
176
191
190
170
192
198
173
199
193
184
196
197

----- Total
Pace Time

2:20:49.1
2:08:15.5
2:49:48.2
2:30:21.7
2:22:39.9
2:11:57.8
2:26:46.3
2:48:24.0
2:35:27.3
2:42:25.4
2:51:14.8
2:38:55.6
2:29:51.5
2:45:33.3
2:14:51.9
2:34:50.0
2:21:36.3
2:35:49.5
2:50:22.7
2:57:52.4
2:47:00.3
2:40:55.7
2:52:50.2
2:52:48.0
2:35:24.8
2:54:30.5
3:10:25.1
2:37:29.8
3:13:17.0
2:54:42.8
2:47:32.1
3:08:18.7
3:08:27.1

10:45 6:44:39.5
9:47 6:45:10.8
12:58 6:45:17.4
11:29 6:45:19.6
10:53 6:48:32.2
10:04 6:49:23.1
11:12 6:50:01.2
12:51 6:51:29.9
11:52 6:52:07.8
12:24 6:53:51.4
13:04 6:55:18.3
12:08 6:55:19.7
11:26 6:55:40.4
12:38 6:57:43.4
10:18 7:00:03.2
11:49 7:00:28.6
10:49 7:02:15.9
11:54 7:04:30.5
13:00 7:04:35.5
13:35 7:06:42.9
12:45 7:06:56.7
12:17 7:14:19.8
13:12 7:15:51.7
13:11 7:16:00.8
11:52 7:16:43.3
13:19 7:18:26.7
14:32 7:23:30.9
12:01 7:28:13.4
14:45 7:43:19.3
13:20 7:43:42.3
12:47 7:44:28.0
14:22 7:45:09.8
14:23 7:50:00.6

10/11/2025 09:46:02



Race Date
September 27, 2025

199 Jeanine Murphy-Morris
DQ Erin Horil

DQ Brant Landreth

DQ Umut Ayyildiz

Waterman's Olympic and Half Triathlon 2025
Half Triathlon Overall

----- Swim - T1 --—-- Bike - T2

Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time
211 182 54:05.2 2:48 5:02.5 197 3:50:14.7 14.6 4:56.9
242 10 32:46.6 1:42 1:16.9 23 2:33:149 21.9 1:15.5
70 59 38:51.0 2:01 5:33.5 200 4:23:09.7 12.8 2:47.3
238 185 54:37.5 2:50 2:14.0 DQ 2:20:30.3 239 2:17.3
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----- Run
Rnk Time

----- Total
Pace Time

195 2:58:51.4
DQ 1:38:09.3
DQ  3:12.3

2:17:40.7

13:39 7:53:11.0
7:30 4:46:43.3
0:15 5:13:34.1

10:31 5:37:20.0

10/11/2025 09:46:02



